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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1173073 

W1173074 

W1173075 

W1173076 

W1173077 

05/24/17 

05/24/17 

05/24/17 

05/24/17 

05/24/17 

Source Source Description 

05:51 AM 

05:54 AM 

06:01 AM 

05:57 AM 

06:05 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

SAMPLE 1 CDC , Rooms 15-22, Room 18, classroom sink/faucet. bubbler at sink 

3710020-CAB-A 

3710020-CAB-B 

3710020-CAB-C 

3710020-CAB-D 

3710020-CAB-E 

<5 

< 5 

<5 

<5 

< 5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

SAMPLE 2 CDC, Rooms 15-22, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg) , next to Hallway door, facing Playground/lunch arbor, dual bubbler fountain , right bubbler 

SAMPLE 3 Rooms 7-13 bldg , Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg) , next to Hallway door, facing blacktop, triple bubbler fountain , right bubbler 

SAMPLE 4 Dirt Field (closer to Portable Classrooms & Restrooms) , Floor mounted exterior, two fountain fixture , lower left bubbler when facing portable classrooms 

SAMPLE 5 Front Office/Hallway, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg) , facing Lunch Arbor, two single bubbler fountains , lower left bubbler 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L G::::::ne~ 
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